Designer Billing Sheet
Designer

Designer Name

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

Email: designer@email.com

Client

Client Name

Client Address Line 1
Client Address Line 2
Email: client@email.com

Billing Details

Invoice #: 001
Date: 2024-06-12
Due Date: 2024-07-12

Description of Services

Service Hours
Brand Identity Design 10
Web Page Layout 15
Social Media Templates 4
Subtotal

Tax (8%)

Total

Notes

Payment is due within 30 days of invoice date.

Rate
$75
$75

$75

Please make payment to: Designer Name, Account No. 000123456

Signature

Amount
$750
$1,125

$300

$2,175
$174
$2,349



	Designer Billing Sheet

