

Designer Billing Sheet

Designer

Designer Name
Address Line 1
Address Line 2
Email: designer@email.com

Client

Client Name
Client Address Line 1
Client Address Line 2
Email: client@email.com

Billing Details

Invoice #: 001
Date: 2024-06-12
Due Date: 2024-07-12

Description of Services

Service	Hours	Rate	Amount
Brand Identity Design	10	\$75	\$750
Web Page Layout	15	\$75	\$1,125
Social Media Templates	4	\$75	\$300

Subtotal	\$2,175
Tax (8%)	\$174
Total	\$2,349

Notes

Payment is due within 30 days of invoice date.
Please make payment to: Designer Name, Account No. 000123456

Signature